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8.14
8.20
8.21
8.27

8.29
8.35
8.36
8.42

5.58 6.34 7.03 7.18 733 7.48 803 818 833 848 9.03 9.20 9.3

©

10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40

9.05
9.1

9.22
9.28

9.41
9.47

10.02 10.22 10.42 11.02 11.22 11.42 12.02 12.22 12.42
10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48

6.00
6.05

6.36
6.41

7.05
7.10

7.20
7.25

735
1.4

7.50
7.56

8.05
8.1

8.20
8.26

8.35
8.41

8.50
8.56

12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.36 18.57
12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.42 19.03
12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.43 19.04
12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54 15.14 15.34 15.54 16.14 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.32 17.47 18.02 18.17 18.32 18.50 19.10

13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.56 19.16

13.02 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.58 19.18
13.08 13.28 13.47 14.07 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.03 19.23

2336 036 136 236
19.17 19.41 20.07 20.33 20.58 21.23 22.32
19.23 19.47 20.13 20.38 21.03 21.28 22.37 23.38
19.24 19.48 20.14 20.39 21.04 21.29 22.38 23.39
19.30 19.54 20.19 20.44 21.09 21.34 22.43 23.43
22.48 23.48
19.35 19.59 20.24 20.49 21.14 21.39 22.53 23.53
22.56 23.56
19.37 20.01 20.26 20.51 21.16 21.41
19.42 20.06 20.31 20.56 21.20 21.45

0.38
0.39
0.43
0.48
0.53
0.56

1.38
139
1.43
1.48
1.53
1.56

238
239
243
2.48
2.53
2.56

Le Vendredi seulement



m UR VIOLET

Mendes France-Bellevue| 6.35 | 7.09 | 7.33 | 7.55
Carriéres 6.40 | 7.14 | 7.38 | 8.00
Francois Mitterrand

Mairie de St-Herblain 6.42 | 7.6 | 7.40 | 8.02
Mairie d'Indre

Chabossiére 6.46 | 7.20 | 7.44 8.07
Audubon 6.52 | 7.26 | 7.50 | 8.13
Mairie de Couéron 6.53 | 7.27 | 751 8.14
Couéron Bougon 6.59 | 7.33 | 7.57 | 8.20
Couéron Océan

Mendés France-Bellevue|14.53/15.15/15.3715.59
Carriéres 14.5815.20 15.42 16.04
Francois Mitterrand

Mairie de St-Herblain 15.00/15.22|15.4416.06
Mairie d'Indre

Chabossiere 15.05/15.27/15.49/16.11
Audubon 15.12/15.34/15.56/16.18
Mairie de Couéron 15.14/15.36 15.58/16.20
Couéron Bougon 15.20/15.42{16.04/16.26
Couéron Océan

Mendeés France-Bellevue

Carriéres

Francois Mitterrand 2.04 | 3.04

Mairie de St-Herblain 2.09 | 3.09

Mairie d'Indre 2.14 1 3.14

Chabossiére 2.18 3.8

Audubon 224324

Mairie de Couéron 2.25 |3.25

Couéron Bougon

Couéron Océan 2.28 | 3.28
m JOUR BLANC

Mendes France-Bellevue
Carriéres

Francois Mitterrand
Mairie de St-Herblain
Mairie d'Indre
Chabossiere

Audubon

Mairie de Couéron
Couéron Bougon
Couéron Océan

8.33
8.38

8.17
8.22

8.24

8.29
8.35
837
8.43

16.21
16.26

16.28

16.33
16.40
16.42
16.48

Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024

Mendés France - Bellevue —» Couéron Bougon

8.39
8.44

8.46

8.51
8.57
8.59
9.05

16.43
16.48

16.50

16.55
17.02
17.04
17.10

9.01
9.06

9.08

9.13
9.19
9.21
9.27

17.05
17.10

17.12

17.17
17.24
17.26
17.32

9.23
9.28

9.30

9.35
9.41
9.43
9.49

17.27
17.32

17.34

17.39
17.46
17.48
17.54

9.45
9.50

9.52

9.57
10.04
10.06
10.12

17.49
17.54

17.56

18.01
18.08
18.10
18.16

10.07
10.12

10.14

10.19
10.26
10.28
10.34

18.10
18.16

18.18

18.23
18.30
18.32
18.38

10.29
10.34

10.36

10.41
10.48
10.50
10.56

18.32
18.38

18.40

18.45
18.52
18.54
19.00

10.51
10.56

10.58

11.03
11.10
11.12
11.18

18.54
19.00

19.02

19.07
19.14
19.16
19.22

11.13
1118

11.20

11.25
11.32
11.34
11.40

19.16
19.22

19.24

19.29
19.36
19.38
19.44

11.35
11.40

11.42

11.47
11.54
11.56
12.02

19.38
19.44

19.46

19.51
19.58
20.00
20.06

11.57
12.02

12.04

12.09
12.16
1218
12.24

20.01
20.06

20.08

20.13
20.20
20.22
20.28

12.19
1224

12.26

12.31
12.38
12.40
12.46

20.24
20.29

20.31

20.36
20.43
20.45
20.51

12.41
12.46

12.48

12.53
13.00
13.02
13.08

20.47
20.52

20.54

20.59
21.06
21.07
21.13

13.03
13.08

13.10

13.15
13.22
13.24
13.30

21.18
21.23

21.25

2130
21.37
21.38
21.44

13.25
13.30

13.32

13.37
13.44
13.46
13.52

21.58
22.03

22.05

22.10
22.17
22.18
22.24

Mendeés France - Bellevue —» Couéron Océan

9.53 |11.11 12.30/13.51/15.01 16.11 17.35 18.59 20.17 21.33
9.58 11.17 12.36 13.57 15.07 16.17 17.41 19.05 20.22 21.38

23.04

0.04

8.40 10.00 11.19 12.38 13.59 15.09 16.19 17.43 19.07 20.24 21.40 23.09 0.09

23.14

0.14

8.44 110.05 11.24 12.43 14.04 15.14 16.24 17.48 19.12 20.29 21.45 23.18 0.18
8.50 110.12/11.31/12.4914.11/15.20 16.31 17.55 19.19 20.36 21.52 23.25
10.13 11.32 12.50 14.12 15.21 16.32 17.56 19.20 20.37 21.53 23.26
10.1911.38 12.56 14.18 15.27 16.39 18.03 19.27 20.43 21.59

8.51
8.57

23.29

0.25
0.26

0.29

1.04
1.09
1.14
1.18
1.25
1.26

1.29

13.47
13.52

13.54

13.59
14.06
14.08
14.14

23.04
23.09
23.14
23.18
23.25
23.26

23.29

7.-Y 91 | sour vioter

14.09
14.14

14.16

1421
14.28
14.30
14.36

0.04
0.09
0.14
0.18
0.25
0.26

0.29

14.31
14.36

14.38

14.43
14.50
14.52
14.58

1.04
1.09
1.14
1.18
1.25
1.26

Couéron Bougon —» Mendés France - Bellevue

11.02
11.08
11.09
11.15

11.21

11.23
11.29

19.07
19.12
19.13
19.19

19.25

19.27
19.32

11.24
11.30
11.31
11.37

11.43

11.45
11.50

19.29
19.34
19.35
19.41

19.46

19.48
19.53

11.46
11.52
11.53
11.59

12.05

12.07
1212

19.51
19.56
19.57
20.03

20.08

20.10
20.15

12.08
12.14
12.15
12.21

12.27

12.29
1234

20.13
20.18
20.19
20.25

20.30

20.32
20.36

12.30
12.36
12.37
12.43

12.49

12.51
12.56

20.36
20.41
20.42
20.47

20.52

20.54
20.58

12.52
12.58
12.59
13.05

13.11

13.13
13.18

20.58
21.03
21.04
21.09

21.14

21.16
21.20

Couéron Océan —» Mendes France - Bellevue

Couéron Océan
Couéron Bougon 5.40 | 6.24 | 6.59 | 7.23 | 7.45 8.06 | 8.28 ' 8.50 | 9.12 | 9.34 | 9.56 |10.18/10.40
Mairie de Couéron 5.45/6.29 | 7.04 | 7.28 | 7.50 | 8.12 | 8.34 | 8.56 | 9.18 | 9.40 10.02|10.24|10.46
Audubon 5.46 | 6.30 | 7.05 7.29 | 7.51 | 8.13 | 8.35 | 8.57 | 9.19 | 9.41 |10.03/10.25 10.47
Chabossiere 5.52 16.36 | 7.1 | 7.35 | 7.57 | 8.19 | 8.41 | 9.03 | 9.25 | 9.47 {10.09/10.31/10.53
Mairie d'Indre
Mairie de St-Herblain 5.57 | 6.41 | 7.16 | 7.40 | 8.02 | 8.25 | 8.47 | 9.09 | 9.31 | 9.53 |10.15/10.37/10.59
Francois Mitterrand
Carrieres 5.59 | 6.43 | 7.18 | 7.42 | 8.04 | 8.27 | 8.49 | 9.11 | 9.33 | 9.55 |10.17/10.39/11.01
Mendes France-Bellevue| 6.04 | 6.48 | 7.23 | 7.47 | 8.09 | 8.32 | 8.54 | 9.16 | 9.38 |10.00/10.22/10.45/11.07
Couéron Océan
Couéron Bougon 14.2014.42 15.04/15.26 15.48 16.10/16.32|16.5417.17 17.39/18.01 18.2318.45
Mairie de Couéron 14.26|14.48/15.10{15.32/15.54/16.16/16.38/17.0017.22|17.44|18.06 | 18.28|18.50
Audubon 14.27|14.49/15.11 15.33/15.55/16.17 16.39/17.01/17.23/17.45/18.07 18.29/18.51
Chabossiére 14.33/14.55/15.17/15.39/16.01|16.23/16.45/17.07|17.29/17.51|18.13|18.35/18.57
Mairie d'Indre
Mairie de St-Herblain 14.39/15.01{15.23/15.45|16.07|16.29/16.51|17.13/17.35/17.57|18.19/18.4119.03
Francois Mitterrand
Carriéres 14.41/15.03/15.25/15.47|16.09/16.31|16.53/17.15/17.37|17.59 18.21|18.43 | 19.05
Mendés France-Bellevue|14.4615.08/15.30/15.5216.14/16.36/16.58/17.20|17.42|18.04/18.26 18.48/19.10
Couéron Océan 0.36 | 1.36 | 2.36
Couéron Bougon
Mairie de Couéron 0.38 | 1.38 | 2.38
Audubon 039 139 | 2.39
Chabossiere 0.43 143 | 2.43
Mairie d'Indre 0.48 148 | 2.48
Mairie de St-Herblain 0.53 | 1.53 | 2.53
Frangois Mitterrand 0.56 | 1.56 | 2.56
Carriéres
Mendeés France-Bellevue

JOUR BLANC
Couéron Océan 23.36
Couéron Bougon 7.59 9.16 10.31 11.50 13.14 14.24 15.33 16.57 18.21 19.37 20.57 22.31
Mairie de Couéron 8.04 | 9.21 110.37 11.56 13.19 14.29 15.39 17.03 18.27 19.42/21.02 22.36 23.38
Audubon 8.05 9.22 10.38 11.57 13.20 14.30 15.40 17.0418.28 19.43 21.03 22.37 23.39
Chabossiére 8.11 | 9.28 10.45 12.04 13.27 14.37 15.47 17.10 18.34 19.50 21.08 22.42 23.43
Mairie d'Indre 22.47 23.48
Mairie de St-Herblain 8.16 | 9.33 110.50 12.09 13.32 14.42 15.52/17.1518.39 19.55/21.13/22.52 23.53
Frangois Mitterrand 22.55 23.56
Carriéres 8.18 | 9.35 110.52 12.11 13.34 14.44 15.5417.18 18.42 19.57 21.15
Mendés France-Bellevue 8.23 1 9.40 10.58 12.17 13.40 14.50 16.00 17.24 18.48 20.03 21.19

0.36

0.38
0.39
0.43
0.48
0.53
0.56

13.14
13.20
13.21
13.27

13.33

13.35
13.40

21.20
21.25
21.26
21.31

21.36

21.38
21.42

13.36
13.42
13.43
13.49

13.55

13.57
14.02

22.32
2237
2238
2243
2248
22.53
22.56

13.58
14.04
14.05
14.11

14.17

14.19
14.24

23.36

23.38
23.39
23.43
23.48
23.53
23.56



